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aarl, 7646
021 - B073811
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FLO-ID 28503

Andile
KWV Order Number:

110585229
" |Loading Status:

Gross Waight :

Custéqmer Order Date:

DAY,

Deliver ey
R L

203.003kg

Y BT et
Customer Order‘Number

REMARKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 5%8 OR queriessa@kwv €o.za

901476
901186
900194
900364
900261
301484
900559
901361
200924
901082
901080
901078
901337
301142
901162
901178
301974
901217
501218
201445
300729

900366
901081

700026112
700022660
7000258890
700025877
700026328
700026330
700020874
700026338
700020876
700025789
700026384
700025797
700025796
700025429
700025430
700022639
700022126
700025983
700026520
700026442
700026534

ITEMS ﬁDT SUPPLIE
700025875
700026383

KWV Brandy and Cola 4{6x440ml)

KWV Brandy and Cola 4 (6x275ml)
Pearly Bay Dry White Bag in Box 4x3
Bonne Esperance Dry White 4x5000ml
CIAC Vodcano 6x2Lt "Win a piece of
CIAQO Pino Colada 6x2Lt
CIAC Paradise Bliss Cocktail 6x2Lt
CIAO Mango 6x2Lt Bag in Box

CIAC Cosme 6x2Lt Bag in Box

Fruit Lagoon Strawberxry &x750ml

"Win a price

Fruit Lagoon Mojito 6 (750ml + Ice
Fruit Lagoon Margarita 6x750ml
Fruit Lagoon Mange 6x750ml

Sour Monkey Apple §x750ml

Scur Monkey Sour Berry 6x750ml
Ponchea Tequila Caramel §x750ml
Ponchos Tequila Coffee 6x750ml
Imagin Classic Gin 6x750ml

Imagin Citrus Gin 6x750ml + Neck ta
KWV VS Brandy 6x750ml

Red Heart Rum Original 12x750ml

D :

Bonne Esperance Dry Red 4x5000ml Ba
Fruit Lagoon Pina Celada 6(750ml +

Cs
Ccs
CSs
cs
cs
Ccs
Ccs
cs
Cs
Bot
Bot
Bot
Bot
Bot
Bot
Bot
Bot
Bot
Bot
Bot
cs

cs
cs

| pe
24 x 440 | 2.0 434.40 1.50 427.88 855.77 128.37
24 x 275 2.07],/327.12 6.40 306.18 612.37 91.8¢
4 x 3000 1.0//401.95 0.60 399.55 399,55 59.93
4 x 5000 1.0 ’/ 601.68 0.30 599,87 599.87 89.98
6 x 2000 1.0// 602.76 8.59 550.99 550.99 82.65
5 x 2000 1.0,/ .602.76 8.59 0 550.99 550.99 82.65
€ x 2000 1.0 1~ 602.76 8.59 A‘U 550.99 550.99 8265
6§ x 2000 1.07],- 602.76 B.59 550.99 550.99 82.65
§ x 2000 1. o//soz 75 2.59 ﬂ(‘:‘ 550.99 550.99 82.65
§ x 750 1, o//'ra 39 3.70 70.67 212.02 11.80
6 x 750 3.07, 773,39 3.70 70.57 212.02 31.80
6 x 750 3.0// 73.39 3.70 70.67 212.02 31.80
6 x 750 3.0707 73.39 3.70 70.67 212.02 31.80
§ x 750 3.0//96 §6 16.00 81.19 243.58 36.54
6 x 750 3.0// 96.656 16.00 81.19 243 .58 36.54
6 x 750 2.0//259 49 10.90 231,20 462.41 69.36
6 x 750 2.07)/ 259 .43 10.90 231.20 462.41 69 36

/1
6 x 750 3.0/ /143.33 2.50 SUP’ERHPARQ .A'l. tla  s2]es
§ x 750 3.0/ .33 2.50 ;: 6z]89
6§ x 750 3.0~ 7270.89 4.00 (Nantd)? {2
12 x 750 1.0~]2,084.88 GOODSlL """" 312 172
SIGNAT
_ 2_«.3“*2\'5&
DATE: . 1&]€L.).52.]... GRV No. .= 2

4 x 5000 1 |Ytem rejectled - No ?ﬁ?heeventefq edesourchunruﬂs RPTTTNPII
6 x 750 ok T

984.14
704.23
455.48
689.85
633,64
633.64
633.64
6§33.64
633.64
243.82
243 .82
243.82
243 .82
280.12
280.12
531.77
531.77
482,13
482.13
837.18
2,397.60

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Delivered by

Ligquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOCD LOGISTICS PARK

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature

Name:
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

Currency:

Payment Terms:

15 days from atmt 1.5% diasc

ZAR

Bank:

Bank Detailsg:
Name: Warshay Investments

Branch:

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845

250655

Cheque Acc

(Pty) Ltd




